Klasyfikacja koncowa sezonu 2025 - Kategoria Srebrna

POLSKA
LlG’A
28 09 2025 JEZDZIECKA
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1 Damian Ostrega 0020977  Klub Sportowy Jumping Team 20 20 20 60 17 30 107 9000 zt
2 Kevin Pszowski 0047502 Klub Sportowy Adamietz 20 12 32 20 22,5 74,5 6000 zt
3 Agata Stasiak 0049263  KI Stajnia Sportowa Gostar Godusz 13 11 6 30 11 18 59 4500zt
4  Kamil Dubiel 0004974  Klub Jezdziecki Zbrostawice 12 0 6 18 13 19,5 50,5 3300zt
5 tukasz Koza 0001772 Kl Trachy Soénicowice 8 7 15 10 16,5 41,5 2700zt
6 Matgorzata Babczynska 0045328 BPK 11 11 12 13,5 36,5 1800 zt
7  Dominik Stodczyk 0007598  Klub Jezdziecki Zbrostawice 3 3 0 6 15 15 36 1500zt
8 Agata Buczek 0064901 kI Stajnia Sportowa Gostar Godusz 0 9 17 26 8 0 34 1200zt
9 Natalia Brzozowska 0059429  Tuszynski Klub Jezdziecki Garbdwek 0 2 2 25,5 27,5

10 tukasz Matla 0001389  Klub Jezdziecki Zbrostawice 10 7 17 9 26

11 Aleksandra Ryt 0003310 LKJ Ochaby 15 9 24

12 Tomasz Kumorek 0000324 kI Preria Wilkowice 20 20

13 Hanna Gocyk 0043629 stowarzyszenie KJ Profit 0 6 12 18

14 Jarostaw Skrzyczynski 0001439  Klub Jezdziecki Agro-Handel 17 17

14 Magda Kaminska-Kumorek 0002662 Kl Preria Wilkowice 17 17

14 Joanna Marciniak-Gondro 0006281 KJ Metpol Grodziec 17 17

14 Michalina  Szmytka 0022309 Klub Jezdziecki Arpav 17 17

18 Zuzanna Nadolny-Zawadowicz 0003059 KJ Arpav 15 15

18 tukasz Brzoska 0003220 KJ Brzéska Sport Horses 15 15

18 Konrad Pawtowski 0003340 KIJ Aprav Gdarsk 15 15

18 Katarzyna Tobiszewska 0029192  Klub Jezdziecki " Bonanza" 15 15
22 Angelika Ojczenasz 0000460 Kujawsko-Pomorski Klub Jezdziecki w Bydgoszczy 13 13
22 Michat Kubiak 0002631 Sobieski Jumping Team Gdarisk 13 13
22 Mateusz Tyszko 0003577  Tuszyniski KJ Garbéwek 0 0 13 13
22 Kacper Niewiadomski 0029332  Wojewddzki Klub Jezdziecki Lublin 13 13
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Jagoda
Karmela
Aleksandra
Aleksandra
Nina
tukasz
Julia
Jagoda
Janina
Julia
Maria
Julia
Arkadiusz
Hubert
Irena
Julia
Agnieszka
Patrycja
Mikofaj
Krzysztof
Klara
Daria
Andrei
tukasz
Zuzanna
Szymon
Szymon
Dominika
Oliwia
Oliwia
Aleksandra
Andrzej
Zuzanna
Eryka

Kierznowska 0045671
Wolniewicz 0067999
Cebulak 0005800
Wotas 0007543
Milczarek 0026267
Troszczynski 0002068
Jabtonska 0033374
Slezak 0054199
Fabinska 0065246
Ostrowska 0006897
Kozina 0028675
Radwarnska 0047813
Fimmel 0003278
Duszkiewicz 0042590
Bigaj 0049057
Peszek 0057364
Olszewska 0003319
Dadat 0015270
Kaczmarek 0033282
Wjcik 0000706
Kostrzewa-Artymowic 0003774
Kobiernik 0002152
Shalohin 0021942
Sordyl 0023004
Grygier 0041952
Tecza 0003977
Najdzionek 0028637
Poliwoda 0029239
Ostrowska 0052862
Malinska 0024202
Czerska 0026082
Gtoskowski 0001125
Tomaszewska 0037371

Mikotajczyk

0052725

KJ Sokét Damastawek 12
BPK Bez Przynaleznosci Klubowej 0
Klub Sportowy Jumping Team

KJ £ack przy SO w tacku

Stow. KJ Stajnia Qando Jezow

KS Idmar 10
Klub Sportowy Verso La Natura

Stow. KS KJK Szary Michatowice
Stowarzyszenie Klub Jezdziecki Legia Kozielska
BPK (MAZ) 9
Tuszynski KJ Garbéwek

JKS Equi Verso Jastrzebie Zdrdj

Klub Jezdziecki Fimmel Team

Klub Jezdziecki Stajnia Jaslany

Klub Sportowy Faruk

Sportowy Klub Jezdziecki Beckersport
Osadkowski Sp. z 0.0. 7

RC Riding Center Sosnowice

Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy Jumping Events
KJ Facimiech 6

KJ Rock Horses Warszawa

KS Kobiernik Team 5
Klub Sportowy Gajewniki

Sordyl Riding Club

Stowarzyszenie Klub Sportowy Jumping Events
Klub Jezdziecki Sokét Damastawek

KS Sentio Equestrian

LKJ przy SK w Ochabach 4

Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Napoleonska Zagroda

KJ Szumlakowscy Cysterny Brzeg 3
Klub Jezdziecki Bonin

Klub Jezdziecki Infernal Team

JKS Equita Swietochéw

KS Agro-Partner 2
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60 Wiktor

60 Zofia

60 Maciej
Hubert
Marek
Natalia
Weronika
Tomasz
Agnieszka
Adrianna

Matgorzata

Katarzyna
Dajana
Tomasz
Hanna
Szymon
Damian
Szymon
Jakub
Maximilian
Jacek
Szymon
Gloria
Agata
Wiktoria
Vitali
Helena
Waleria
Ewa
Marianna
Milena
Iga
Martyna
Oliwia

Larkowski
Zawadzka
Sodel
Kierznowski
Wactawik
Czernik

Wilska-Czarnecka

Gatczynski
Szynkolewska
Ostrowska
Koszucka
Rutkowska
Pawlicka
Gogotek
Osieka
Stasiak
Zmorek
Weremczuk
Kubiak
Parkitny
Gatkowski
Bula

Ciba

Derda
Stasiulewicz
Charadnik
Piontek
Branicka
Macieszczak
Wawrzynowicz
Kotodziejczyk
Chojowska
Obrocka
Budzynska

0002876
0045569
0053462
0000251
0002899
0003422
0003476
0003778
0007617
0009229
0009341
0011146
0012267
0013202
0015246
0020154
0022673
0024273
0026764
0027284
0031355
0031734
0032308
0037759
0038702
0043396
0044520
0046278
0048443
0048604
0050091
0054009
0055493
0055561

Ludowy KJ Moszna 1
Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Stajnia Podolszyn

Klub Jezdziecki Zbrostawice

KJ Kietlow
KJ HEAA 0
KS Verso La Natura 0

Sopocki Klub Jezdziecki

Osrodek Sportéow Konnych " Miche 0

Klub Jezdziecki Trachy Sosnicowice
Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Napoleoriska Zagroda
RC Riding Center Sosnowice 0
Jezdziecki Klub Sportowy Fer Wieckowice

Klub Jezdziecki Agro-Handel

Klub Sportowy TG Jumping Team

Klub Jezdziecki Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo

KJ Olmet-Ostsped Ostréw Wikp. 0
Ludowy KJ "Olimp" Prudnik 0

WKIJ Lublin

KJ tack przy SO w tacku

KJ Maximus Kowary 0

Klub Sportowy AZS AWF J. Pitsudskiego w Warszawie
KJ Profil 0

KJ Sielanka Warka 0

Klub Jezdziecki Michatéwka

Jezdziecki KS "Lauden" 0

KJ Centrum Hipiki Jaszkowo 0
Stajnia Sportowa Skrzyczynscy

Stow. Warszawski KJ 0

Klub Jezdziecki Infernal Team

Stow. Jezdzieckie Stajnia Podolszyr 0
Stowarzyszenie Jezdzieckie Napoleonska Zagroda

Bez Przynaleznosci Klubowej S L A 0
KJK Solka Miedzyrzecze

Jezdziecki Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Abakus

o O - O

o O O o

O O OO0 OO0 OO0 0D0OD0D0D0OO00O0 0000000000 O0ODO0ODOOO R Kk K-



Julia Lewinson

Amelia Jurkiewicz
Milena Wojcikiewicz
Milena Szeliga
Tatiana Major

0056047
0064050
0065575
0070333
0072799

Stow. KJ Legia Kozielska Warszawa
Bez Przynaleznosci Klubowej O P C
RC Riding Center Sosnowice

Stow. SKJ Bobrowy Staw

KS Sydow Riding Team
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* liczg sie 3 najlepsze wyniki z kwalifikacji

Kalendarz PLJ 2025:

1 etap — Jakubowice 1-4 maja

2 etap — Michatowice 9-11 maja

3 etap — Jaszkowo 27-29 czerwca
4 etap — Jezow 11-13 lipca

5 etap — Bogustawice 18 — 20 lipca
Finat — Sosnowice 26-28 wrzesnia



